Days of the Dead INDY DEC 2025
Pro Photo Op schedule - version 1
The schedule is subject to change, so check
back often.
(Last changed 10:00 PM CST - NOV 20, 2025)
As always, arrive 10-15 minutes prior
to your start time

SOLO PHOTO OPS
ALLAN TRAUTMAN

ALYSSA SUTHERLAND

BEVERLY RANDOLPH

BILL JOHNSON IN COSTUME
BILL MOSELEY

CAROLINE WILLIAMS

CAROLINE WILLIAMS IN COSTUME
CHRIS FEHN

CURT WILMOT

JENNA JAMESON

JEWEL SHEPARD

JOHN PHILBIN

JUDGE REINHOLD

KELLY HU

KEVIN FOSTER

LINNEA QUIGLEY

LITA FORD

MIGUEL NUNEZ

NICK KING IN COSTUME

RIGGS

ROBERT ROMANUS

SEAN CUNNINGHAM

THOM MATTHEWS

THOM MATTHEWS IN COSTUME
GROUP PHOTO OPS

SKID ROW DUO
RACHEL BOLAN & SNAKE SABO

SOSKAS DUO
JEN & SYLVIA SOSKA

RETURN OF THE LIVING DEAD

ALLAN TRAUTMAN, BEVERLY RANDOLPH, JEWEL
SHEPARD, JOHN PHILBIN, MIGUEL NUNEZ & THOM
MATTHEWS

TEXAS CHAINSAW TRIO
BILL JOHNSON, BILL MOSELEY & CAROLINE WILLIAMS

Friday
6:15 PM
5:55 PM
6:15 PM
5:20 PM
8:25 PM
6:50 PM
8:35 PM
8:05 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:35 PM
755 PM
5:30 PM
8:15 PM
715 PM
6:15 PM
7:25 PM
7:40 PM
8:45 PM
7:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:20 PM

Friday

8:55 PM

5:40 PM

6:10 PM

Saturday
12:50 PM

2:10 PM
12:50 PM
3:35 PM
3:35 PM
5:15 PM
3:35 PM
3:55 PM
5:05 PM
3:00 PM
12:50 PM
12:50 PM
2:40 PM
1:25 PM
5:25 PM
4:10 PM
1:55 PM
12:50 PM
4:35 PM
2:25 PM
12:30 PM
1:40 PM
12:50 PM
12:55 PM
Saturday

1:10 PM

4:50 PM

12:45 PM

3:30 PM

Sunday
12:20 PM

2:00 PM
12:20 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
1:25 PM
3:35 PM
12:45 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
1:00 PM
2:55 PM
12:00 PM
2:15 PM
12:20 PM
2:40 PM
1:10 PM
3:05 PM
12:20 PM
12:25 PM

Sunday

3:20 PM

2:25 PM

12:15 PM




